

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3357-3359/2009

THOMAS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail

Date: 02/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjith K.C.,Adv.

Mr. Bobby Augnssine, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Mr. Smitharani M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has not appeared. Respondent No.2 is directed to file counter affidavit within four weeks. Thereafter list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar